

TABULATION & SCORECARD
RFB #16112
PAVEMENT RESURFACING SERVICES

TABULATION RFB# 16112 PAVEMENT RESURFACING SERVICES		Vendor Name		Reynolds Asphalt & Construction		Pavecon Public Works LP	
		Contact		Ned Tankersley		Russell Harris	
		Email		ntankersley@reynoldsasphalt.com		russelh@pavecon.com	
		Phone		817-267-3131		972-263-3223	
		City/State		Euless, TX		Grand Prairie, TX	
Item#	Line Item Description	UOM	Est Quantity	Unit Price	Est Cost	Unit Price	Est Cost
1	HMAC Type D Delivered more than 1500 tons	Tons	7900	74.50	\$ 588,550.00	134.23	\$ 1,060,417.00
2	HMAC Type D Delivered 500 to 1499 tons	Tons	4700	80.00	\$ 376,000.00	115.54	\$ 543,038.00
3	HMAC Type D Delivered less than 499 tons	Tons	1200	92.00	\$ 110,400.00	119.77	\$ 143,724.00
4	HMAC Type C Delivered more than 1500 tons	Tons	5400	74.00	\$ 399,600.00	111.34	\$ 601,236.00
5	HMAC Type C Delivered 500 to 1499 tons	Tons	3000	78.30	\$ 234,900.00	112.83	\$ 338,490.00
6	HMAC Type C Delivered less than 499 tons	Tons	1200	92.00	\$ 110,400.00	119.77	\$ 143,724.00
7	HMAC Type B Delivered more than 1500 tons	Tons	5400	73.50	\$ 396,900.00	100.58	\$ 543,132.00
8	HMAC Type B Delivered 500 to 1499 tons	Tons	3000	77.00	\$ 231,000.00	141.62	\$ 424,860.00
9	HMAC Type B Delivered less than 499 tons	Tons	1200	91.00	\$ 109,200.00	111.05	\$ 133,260.00
10	Additional Mileage Charge - Hauled beyond the first 10 miles from bidders plant for Items # 1-9 Per Ton Per Mile	Tons	5500	0.60	\$ 3,300.00	0.41	\$ 2,255.00
11	Move In Charge	Each	30	1,200.00	\$ 36,000.00	11,600.00	\$ 348,000.00
12	Thorough Fare Traffic Control	Each	30	2,400.00	\$ 72,000.00	3,350.00	\$ 100,500.00
13	Manhole Ring Riser	Each	200	250.00	\$ 50,000.00	228.38	\$ 45,676.00
14	Valve Ring Riser	Each	200	150.00	\$ 30,000.00	152.25	\$ 30,450.00
15	Base Repair - Flex Base	Tons	500	67.00	\$ 33,500.00	122.50	\$ 61,250.00
16	Flex Base Furnish and Install	Tons	3000	32.20	\$ 96,600.00	56.61	\$ 169,830.00
17	Recycling 8" Deep More Than 3000+ sy	SY	13500	7.90	\$ 106,650.00	9.98	\$ 134,730.00
18	Recycling 8" Deep 1400 to 2999 sy	SY	9000	9.00	\$ 81,000.00	11.44	\$ 102,960.00
19	Recycling 8" Deep less than 1399 sy	SY	4200	16.50	\$ 69,300.00	19.32	\$ 81,144.00
20	Hauling Excessive Material More Than 101 cy	CY	6000	18.70	\$ 112,200.00	14.25	\$ 85,500.00
21	Hauling Excessive Material 51 to 100 cy	CY	1500	21.00	\$ 31,500.00	14.25	\$ 21,375.00
22	Hauling Excessive Material 50 or Less cy	CY	200	30.00	\$ 6,000.00	14.25	\$ 2,850.00
23	Wedge Milling	LF	6000	3.80	\$ 22,800.00	7.62	\$ 45,720.00
24	Full Depth Milling 0 to 4"	SY	15000	4.50	\$ 67,500.00	8.38	\$ 125,700.00
25	Full Depth Milling Each Additional Inch	SY	15000	0.75	\$ 11,250.00	1.60	\$ 24,000.00
26	Backfill Shoulders	LF	12000	1.40	\$ 16,800.00	3.31	\$ 39,720.00
27	Pulverization	SY	15000	4.45	\$ 66,750.00	5.72	\$ 85,800.00
27	Petromat less than 2500 sy	SY	1000	5.35	\$ 5,350.00	24.52	\$ 24,520.00
28	Petromat 2500 - 4999 sy	SY	3000	3.15	\$ 9,450.00	14.47	\$ 43,410.00
29	Petromat more than 5000 sy	SY	15000	2.60	\$ 39,000.00	4.15	\$ 62,250.00
ESTIMATED TOTAL					\$3,523,900.00	\$5,569,521.00	